SAINT KATHARINE DREXEL CATHOLIC SCHOOL
2024-2025 TENTATIVE School Calendar

SEPTEMBER

BTSN PK and Kindergarten
Orientation Day Grades PK-8
Orientation Day Grades PK-8

6 First Full Day Grades PK-8

13 Opening School Mass 10:30am
18 BTSN Grades 1-5 7pm

19 BTSN Grades 6-7-8 7pm

a bW

OCTOBER
9 NO SCHOOL
24 Special Person Day
NOVEMBER
3 Fall Open House
7 11:45am Dismissal, Parent-Teacher Conferences
8 NO SCHOOL, Parent-Teacher Conferences
1" Veterans Day Celebration 10am
27 11:45am Dismissal
28 NO SCHOOL, Thanksgiving
29 NO SCHOOL
DECEMBER
2 NO SCHOOL
6 End of the 1st Trimester
9 2nd Trimester Begins
12 Carol Night 7pm
23-31 CHRISTMAS BREAK
JANUARY
1 NO SCHOOL
2 NO SCHOOL
3 NO SCHOOL
6 Classes Resume
20 NO SCHOOL, Martin Luther King Day
23 Walk for Life
26 Catholic Schools Week begins / Open House 12-2pm
31 CSW Mass, 11:45am Dismissal
FEBRUARY

14 NO SCHOOL, Teacher PD Day
17 NO SCHOOL, President’s Day



MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUN

14
17
21
24-28

13
14
16
17
18
21
22

15
22
23
26

End of the 2nd Trimester
Third Trimester Begins
Terra Nova In-View Testing
Terra Nova Testing

Passion Play 7:30pm

Passion Play 7:30pm

NO SCHOOL, Teacher Retreat Day
NO SCHOOL, Holy Thursday

NO SCHOOL, Good Friday

NO SCHOOL, Easter Monday
Classes Resume

May Procession 11:45am Dismissal
Race for Education

NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOI, Memorial Day

PreK Graduation

Kindergarten Graduation

Field Day

11:45am Dismissal / 8th Grade Graduation
11:45am Dismissal

Closing Mass / 10:30am Dismissal

4/4/2024



